## Wabash River Runners Club

## "RUN (or walk) IN THE NEW YEAR"

10:00a EST on 1 JANUARY 2013 Variable Distance Run or Walk Sponsored by: Wabash River Runners Club

Start the New Year with a run or walk along the Wabash River! This year's "RITNY" will be held rain, shine, or snow. The course wanders through the Levee area of West Lafayette and includes trails near the Wabash River. The exact course is determined event day because river level and weather The post run party includes buffet breakfast\* and a chance to get to know other local runners and walkers.

**Event day Registration:** Hilton Garden Inn (Wabash Landing Room)

356 East State Street

West Lafayette, Indiana 47906

Event Day Registration and membership renewal: 9:00a-10:00a EST

Registration Fees: \$20 for 1<sup>st</sup> person and \$15 (\$10 if under 14) for each additional family member (or friend) residing at the same street address.

This is a fun run that does NOT include shirt, scoring, or prizes. This event emphasizes the inclusive nature of the club. Registration fees DO include buffet breakfast (including tax and gratuity) \* and 2013 Wabash River Runners Club membership. If your membership expires after December 31, 2012 then your membership will be extended 12 months.

Contact Information: E-Mail: c\_meacham@msn.com

WRRC Website: www.runlafin.org

\* Scrambled eggs, sausage & bacon, home fries, fresh fruit, pastries, assorted juices, coffee, decaf, milk, and hot tea. Limited free parking is available but the recommended location is the garage north of the hotel for a cost of \$1.

-----

## RITNY Entry and WRRC Membership Form

Providing email address allows you to receive club email (without your address being visible) and send email to the club.

WRRC Membership information(circle	one): New Member OR Renewa	l age < 14
Name 1:	Email:	\$20
Name 2:	Email:	\$15 or \$10
Name 3:	Email:	\$15 or \$10
Name 4:	Email:	\$15 or \$10
Name 5:	Email:	\$15 or \$10
Address:	Phone:	Total
City:	State: Zip Zip	

Waiver: I attest and verify that I, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby for myself and my heirs, release any and all claims for losses and damages I may have against the Wabash River Runners Club Inc, the city of West Lafayette, Hilton Garden Inn, and any other group associated with the run for any and all injuries suffered by me in this event.

Signed (on behalf of all family members if more than one name above)

Parent/Guardian Signature for those under 18

Make checks payable to: Wabash River Runners Club

Mail to: Cyndi Meacham Do not mail after Dec 22

6440 E 460 S Lafayette, IN 47905